
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

computer desk laptop chair 
 

filing cabinet telephone 
 

printer desk lamp 

paper scanner photocopier calculator 

projector DVD water cooler shredder 
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file pen scissors diary 
 

sharpener hole punch 
 

stapler tape 

clipboard ruler envelope calendar 

pins glue wastebasket paper clips 
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computer desk laptop chair 
 

filing cabinet telephone 
 

printer desk lamp 

paper scanner photocopier calculator 

projector DVD water cooler shredder 
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file pen scissors diary 
 

sharpener hole punch 
 

stapler tape 

clipboard ruler envelope calendar 

pins glue wastebasket paper clips 
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  file 

  pen 

  diary 

  scissors 

  sharpener 

  hole punch 

  tape 

  stapler 

  clipboard 

  ruler 

  calendar 
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  glue 

  paper clips 
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

llaappttoopp  ppaappeerr  

 

ddeesskk  llaammpp  

 

sshhrreeddddeerr  

 

pphhoottooccooppiieerr  

 

tteelleepphhoonnee  

 

cchhaaiirr  

 

pprroojjeeccttoorr  

 

ddeesskk  

 

wwaatteerr  ccoooolleerr  

 

ffiilliinngg  ccaabbiinneett  

 

ccaallccuullaattoorr  

 

ssccaannnneerr  

 

DDVVDD  

 

ccoommppuutteerr  

 

pprriinntteerr  
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  computer 
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ssttaapplleerr  ddiiaarryy  

 

wwaasstteebbaasskkeett  

 

ccaalleennddaarr  

 

gglluuee  

 

ffiillee  

 

rruulleerr  

 

ppaappeerr  cclliippss  

 

ttaappee  

 

eennvveellooppee  

 

ppeenn  

 

cclliippbbooaarrdd  

 

sshhaarrppeenneerr  

 

hhoollee  ppuunncchh  

 

ppiinnss  

 

sscciissssoorrss  
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    computer 

22..  desk 

33..  chair 

44..  laptop 

55..  filing cabinet 

66..  telephone 

77..  desk lamp 

88..  printer 

99..  paper 

1100..  scanner 

1111..  calculator 

1122..  photocopier 

1133..  projector 

1144..  DVD 

1155..  shredder 

1166..  water cooler 

Copyright © 07/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    file 

22..  pen 

33..  diary 

44..  scissors 

55..  sharpener 

66..  hole punch 

77..  tape 

88..  stapler 

99..  clipboard 

1100..  ruler 

1111..  calendar 

1122..  envelope 

1133..  pins 

1144..  glue 

1155..  paper clips 

1166..  wastebasket 
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    computer 

22..  desk 

33..  chair 

44..  laptop 

55..  filing cabinet 

66..  telephone 

77..  desk lamp 

88..  printer 

99..  paper 

1100..  scanner 

1111..  calculator 

1122..  photocopier 

1133..  projector 

1144..  DVD 

1155..  shredder 

1166..  water cooler 

Copyright © 07/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

7 

 

 

15 

 

11 

4 

6 

13 

12 

10 

2 

9 

16 

3 

14 
5 

1 

8 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    file 

22..  pen 

33..  diary 

44..  scissors 

55..  sharpener 

66..  hole punch 

77..  tape 

88..  stapler 

99..  clipboard 

1100..  ruler 

1111..  calendar 

1122..  envelope 

1133..  pins 

1144..  glue 

1155..  paper clips 

1166..  wastebasket 
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the office vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. desk 

5. laptop 

6. paper 

9. shredder 

10. projector 

12. filing cabinet 

14. desk lamp 

15. printer 

16. computer 

Down 

1. chair 

3. scanner 

4. water cooler 

7. photocopier 

8. telephone 

11. calculator 

13. dvd 
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the office vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

1. pins 

3. diary 

5. glue 

7. sharpener 

8. envelope 

11. hole punch 

12. tape 

13. scissors 

15. wastebasket 

16. calendar 

Down 

2. stapler 

4. file 

6. paper clips 

9. pen 

10. clipboard 

14. ruler 
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cc__mmpp__tt__rr  

AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ooffffiiccee  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ll__pptt__pp  

dd__sskk    dd__sskk      ll__mmpp  

ff__ll__nngg      cc__bb__nn__tt  cchh__  __rr  

tt__ll__pphh__nn__    cc__llcc__ll__tt__rr  

pp__pp__rr  pphh__tt__cc__pp__  __rr  

sscc__nnnn__rr    pprr__nntt__rr  

DD__DD  ww__tt__rr      cc__  __ll__rr  

pprr__jj__cctt__rr  sshhrr__dddd__rr    
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ff__ll__  

AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ooffffiiccee  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

dd__  __rryy  

hh__ll__      pp__nncchh  sscc__ssss__rrss  

sshh__rrpp__nn__rr  sstt__ppll__rr  

rr__ll__rr    cc__ll__nndd__rr  

ccll__ppbb__  __rrdd  tt__pp__  

ggll__  __    __nnvv__ll__pp__  

pp__nnss  pp__pp__rr      ccll__ppss  

pp__nn  ww__sstt__bb__sskk__tt  
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ccoommppuutteerr  

AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ooffffiiccee  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

llaappttoopp  

ddeesskk    ddeesskk      llaammpp  

ffiilliinngg      ccaabbiinneett  cchhaaiirr  

tteelleepphhoonnee    ccaallccuullaattoorr  

ppaappeerr  pphhoottooccooppiieerr  

ssccaannnneerr    pprriinntteerr  

DDVVDD  wwaatteerr      ccoooolleerr  

pprroojjeeccttoorr  sshhrreeddddeerr    
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 ffiillee  

AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ooffffiiccee  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ddiiaarryy  

hhoollee      ppuunncchh  sscciissssoorrss  

sshhaarrppeenneerr  ssttaapplleerr  

rruulleerr    ccaalleennddaarr  

cclliippbbooaarrdd  ttaappee  

gglluuee    eennvveellooppee  

ppiinnss  ppaappeerr      cclliippss  

ppeenn  wwaasstteebbaasskkeett  
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11..  rtcmoeup              ______________ 

22..  dsek                      ______________ 

33..  ahric                     ______________ 

44..  oapplt                  ______________ 

55..  iflgni btciena         ______________ 

66..  tneeehopl             ______________ 

77..  dske alpm             ______________ 

88..  trpnrie                  ______________ 

99..  arpep                    ______________ 

1100.. srencna                ______________ 

1111..   ccuaoltalr             ______________ 

1122..   rhipoteopco         ______________ 

1133..   ojrorpetc             ______________ 

1144..   VDD                    ______________ 

1155..   sdhedrer              ______________ 

1166..   awetr lcroeo        ______________ 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the office vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  iefl                        ______________ 

22..  enp                       ______________ 

33..  airdy                     ______________ 

44..  csisosrs                  ______________ 

55..  nsrrehpae              ______________ 

66..  eohl hcpun            ______________ 

77..  eatp                      ______________ 

88..  prleats                  ______________ 

99..  rblpcdioa              ______________ 

1100.. rlure                    ______________ 

1111..   acrnelda               ______________ 

1122..   lovepeen             ______________ 

1133..   spin                     ______________ 

1144..   uleg                     ______________ 

1155..   earpp spicl           ______________ 

1166..   tetkbaesaws         ______________ 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the office vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  rtcmoeup              computer 

22..  dsek                      desk 

33..  ahric                     chair 

44..  oapplt                  laptop 

55..  iflgni btciena         filing cabinet 

66..  tneeehopl             telephone 

77..  dske alpm             desk lamp 

88..  trpnrie                  printer 

99..  arpep                    paper 

1100.. srencna                scanner 

1111..   ccuaoltalr             calculator 

1122..   rhipoteopco         photocopier 

1133..   ojrorpetc             projector 

1144..   VDD                    DVD 

1155..   sdhedrer              shredder 

1166..   awetr lcroeo        water cooler 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the office vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  iefl                        file 

22..  enp                       pen 

33..  airdy                     diary 

44..  csisosrs                  scissors 

55..  nsrrehpae              sharpener 

66..  eohl hcpun            hole punch 

77..  eatp                      tape 

88..  prleats                  stapler 

99..  rblpcdioa              clipboard 

1100.. rlure                    ruler 

1111..   acrnelda               calendar 

1122..   lovepeen             envelope 

1133..   spin                     pins 

1144..   uleg                     glue 

1155..   earpp spicl           paper clips 

1166..   tetkbaesaws         wastebasket 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the office vocabulary and number the pictures 
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) desk lamp 

b) water cooler 

c) photocopier 

d) computer 

2 

a) paper 

b) desk 

c) printer 

d) shredder 

3 

a) scanner 

b) filing cabinet 

c) chair 

d) DVD 

4 

a) telephone 

b) calculator 

c) laptop 

d) shredder 

5 

a) filing cabinet 

b) scanner 

c) DVD 

d) chair 

6 

a) photocopier 

b) telephone 

c) computer 

d) projector 

7 

a) laptop 

b) desk lamp 

c) water cooler 

d) paper 

8 

a) printer 

b) DVD 

c) calculator 

d) desk 

9 

a) shredder 

b) laptop 

c) paper 

d) telephone 

10 

a) water cooler 

b) computer 

c) filing cabinet 

d) scanner 

11 

a) projector 

b) desk 

c) telephone 

d) calculator 

12 

a) photocopier 

b) DVD 

c) chair 

d) desk lamp 

13 

a) desk 

b) projector 

c) desk lamp 

d) photocopier 

14 

a) chair 

b) run 

c) DVD 

d) printer 

15 

a) computer 

b) shredder 

c) paper 

d) filing cabinet 

16 

a) laptop 

b) telephone 

c) calculator 

d) water cooler 
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) file 

b) tape 

c) ruler 

d) wastebasket 

2 

a) pen 

b) calendar 

c) pins 

d) stapler 

3 

a) paper clips 

b) hole punch 

c) envelope 

d) diary 

4 

a) sharpener 

b) scissors 

c) glue 

d) clipboard 

5 

a) calendar 

b) pen 

c) sharpener 

d) glue 

6 

a) clipboard 

b) wastebasket 

c) file 

d) hole punch 

7 

a) scissors 

b) ruler 

c) tape 

d) pins 

8 

a) paper clips 

b) stapler 

c) diary 

d) envelope 

9 

a) diary 

b) clipboard 

c) paper clips 

d) stapler 

10 

a) ruler 

b) pins 

c) scissors 

d) sharpener 

11 

a) wastebasket 

b) hole punch 

c) calendar 

d) pen 

12 

a) envelope 

b) sharpener 

c) glue 

d) file 

13 

a) tape 

b) ruler 

c) pen 

d) pins 

14 

a) sharpener 

b) file 

c) calendar 

d) glue 

15 

a) clipboard 

b) paper clips 

c) stapler 

d) scissors 

16 

a) clipboard 

b) hole punch 

c) wastebasket 

d) diary 
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AATT  TTHHEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 2 

1) a 

2) a 

3) d 

4) b 

5) c 

6) d 

7) c 

8) b 

9) b 

10) a 

11)   c 

12) a 

13) d 

14) d 

15) b 

16) c 

TEST 1 

1) d 

2) b 

3) c 

4) c 

5) a 

6) b 

7) b 

8) a 

9) c 

10) d 

11)   d 

12) a 

13) b 

14) c 

15) b 

16) d 
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OOFFFFIICCEE  OOBBJJEECCTTSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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